Omada  Pro VPN Router with 10G Ports
MODEL: G611
Highlights
• Dedicated Quad-core Cortex-A72 @2.2GHz CPU for outstanding performance
• 4GB DDR4 high-speed memory for high concurrent connections
• Equipped with 1 10G SFP+ WAN port, 1 10G SFP+ WAN/LAN port, 1 Gigabit SFP WAN/LAN port, 8 Gigabit
RJ45 WAN/LAN ports
• Supports multiple VPN protocols including SSL VPN/ OpenVPN/ WireGuard VPN/ IPSec/ PPTP/ L2TP/ L2TP

Operating Humidity: 10% to 90% non-condensing
Storage Humidity: 5% to 90% non-condensing
Ordering Information
Host Router
Model Description
G611 Omada  Pro VPN Router with 10G Ports
SFP/SFP+ Modules
Model Description
TL-SM311LS Gigabit SFP module, Single-mode, LC interface, Up to 20km distance
TL-SM311LM Gigabit SFP module, Multi-mode, LC interface, Up to 550m distance
TL-SM321A Gigabit WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module, single-mode, LC connector, TX: 1550 nm/RX: 1310 nm, 20 km
TL-SM321A-2 Gigabit WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module, single-mode, LC connector, TX: 1550 nm/RX: 1310 nm, 2 km
TL-SM321B Gigabit WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module, single-mode, LC connector, TX: 1310 nm/RX: 1550 nm, 20 km
TL-SM321B-2 Gigabit WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module, single-mode, LC connector, TX: 1310 nm/RX: 1550 nm, 2 km
TL-SM5110-LR 10GBase-LR SFP+ LC Transceiver, single-mode, LC connector, 1310nm, 10 km
TL-SM5110-SR 10GBase-SR SFP+ LC Transceiver, multi-mode, LC connector, 850nm, 300 m
* Some models featured in this guide may be unavailable in your country or region. Visit TP-Link website for local sales information:
* Specifications are subject to change without notice. All brands and product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their
respective holders. © 2023 TP-Link
RJ45 SFP/SFP+ Modules
Model Description
TL-SM331T 1000BASE-T RJ45 SFP Module
TL-SM5310-T 10GBASE-T RJ45 SFP+ Module